
pullman
service parts
catalogue

naughtone
Unit D Knaresborough Tech Park, 
Knaresborough, HG5 8LF

www.naughtone.com
T: +44 1423 816500
E: sales@naughtone.com                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                           
Company reg number: 5285557

Page 2   		 Pullman 2 seat booth  steel leg

Page 3   		 Pullman 2 seat booth  wooden leg

Page 4   		 Pullman 3 seat booth  steel leg

Page 5   		 Pullman 3 seat booth  wooden leg

Page 6	  	 Pullman service parts index

Page 7		  Engineering changes



Page 2

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

03

02

08

04

12

13

pullman
2 seat booth on steel legs

07
07 06

06

11

06

11
12

09

15

16

06 1005

A B C D E F

D
C

A

B

F

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pullman booth 2 seat sofa left     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB2HSOFALEFT 1

02 Pullman booth screen  (This part must be returned for servicing) PULBSCREEN 1

03 Pullman booth 2 seat sofa right     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB2HSOFARIGHT 1

04 Pullman 2 seat booth top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-12 1

05 Pullman booth table bracket 9005 black PULBTBLBRACKETBL 2

06 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw M6X16TX30FLANGE 19

07 M8 X 25 TX40 button patch screw M8X25TXBUTPATCH 4

08 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 2

09 Pullman booth support bracket 9005 black PULBSUPPBRACKBL 2

10 Trench 2205041 2x5 NYM3X1.5 under desk cable clip CABLECLIP 6

11 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 38

12 Pullman 2 seat booth fold leg table rail 9005 black PULB2FLDTOPRAILBL 1

13 Fold café leg (Multiple options available) Pick from index line 25-26 1

14 Tilt glide 110743 - 47.5 Diam M10 x 50 TILTGLIDE110743 1

15 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index line 29-30 8

16 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide REF: 1823F HATSYMSTGLIDE 8

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pullman 2 seat booth with steel legs PULB2HST

E

!

! see engineering changes page



Page 3

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

13

02

08

04

07
07 06

09 06 11
15

11
12

16
17

1814

06 1005

12

03

pullman
2 seat booth on wooden legs

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pullman booth 2 seat sofa left     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB2HSOFALEFT 1

02 Pullman booth screen  (This part must be returned for servicing) PULBSCREEN 1

03 Pullman booth 2 seat sofa right     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB2HSOFARIGHT 1

04 Pullman 2 seat booth top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-12 1

05 Pullman booth table bracket 9005 black PULBTBLBRACKETBL 2

06 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw M6X16TX30FLANGE 16

07 M8 X 25 TX40 button patch screw M8X25TXBUTPATCH 4

08 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 2

09 Pullman booth support bracket 9005 black PULBSUPPBRACKBL 2

10 Trench 2205041 2x5 NYM3X1.5 under desk cable clip CABLECLIP 6

11 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 38

12 Pullman 2 seat booth dalby leg table rail 9005 black PULB2DALTOPRAILBL 1

13 Dalby 750 leg (Multiple options available) Pick from index line 27-28 1

14 M8 X 55 TX40 button screw M8X55TXBUT 2

15 M8 full hex nut stainless steel M8NYLONNUT 2

16 M8 X 25 TX40 CSK patch screw M8X25TXCSPATCH 2

17 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index line 31-32 8

18 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 8

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pullman 2 seat booth with wooden legs PULB2HWD

D
C

E

A

B

F

A B C D E F

!

! see engineering changes page



Page 4

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

13

14

02

08

04

07
07 06

06

11

06

11
12

09

15

16

06 1005

12

03

pullman
3 seat booth on steel legs

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pullman booth 3 seat sofa left     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB3HSOFALEFT 1

02 Pullman booth screen  (This part must be returned for servicing) PULBSCREEN 1

03 Pullman booth 3 seat sofa right     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB3HSOFARIGHT 1

04 Pullman 3 seat booth top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 13-24 1

05 Pullman booth table bracket 9005 black PULBTBLBRACKETBL 2

06 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw M6X16TX30FLANGE 19

07 M8 X 25 TX40 button patch screw M8X25TXBUTPATCH 4

08 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 2

09 Pullman booth support bracket 9005 black PULBSUPPBRACKBL 2

10 Trench 2205041 2x5 NYM3X1.5 under desk cable clip CABLECLIP 6

11 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 38

12 Pullman 3 seat booth fold leg table rail 9005 black PULB3FLDTOPRAILBL 1

13 Fold café leg (Multiple options available) Pick from index line 25-26 1

14 Tilt glide 110743 - 47.5 Diam M10 x 50 TILTGLIDE110743 1

15 Hatch and Symbol steel leg (Multiple options) Pick from index line 29-30 8

16 Hatch and Symbol steel leg plastic glide REF: 1823F HATSYMSTGLIDE 8

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pullman 3 seat booth with steel legs PULB3HST

D
C

E

A

B

F

A B C D E F

!

! see engineering changes page



Page 5

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement part

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable

ID

CL

01

13

02

08

04

07
07 06

09 06 11
15

11
12

16
17

1814

06 1005

12

03

pullman
3 seat booth on wooden legs

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pullman booth 3 seat sofa left     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB3HSOFALEFT 1

02 Pullman booth screen  (This part must be returned for servicing) PULBSCREEN 1

03 Pullman booth 3 seat sofa right     (This part must be returned for servicing) PULB3HSOFARIGHT 1

04 Pullman 3 seat booth top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 13-24 1

05 Pullman booth table bracket 9005 black PULBTBLBRACKETBL 2

06 M6 X 16 TX30 flange screw M6X16TX30FLANGE 16

07 M8 X 25 TX40 button patch screw M8X25TXBUTPATCH 4

08 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 2

09 Pullman booth support bracket 9005 black PULBSUPPBRACKBL 2

10 Trench 2205041 2x5 NYM3X1.5 under desk cable clip CABLECLIP 6

11 M6 X 50 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X50TXFLANGE 38

12 Pullman 3 seat booth dalby leg table rail 9005 black PULB3DALTOPRAILBL 1

13 Dalby 750 leg (Multiple options available) Pick from index line 27-28 1

14 M8 X 55 TX40 button screw M8X55TXBUT 2

15 M8 full hex nut stainless steel M8NYLONNUT 2

16 M8 X 25 TX40 CSK patch screw M8X25TXCSPATCH 2

17 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg (Multiple options) Pick from index line 31-32 8

18 Hatch and Symbol wooden leg plastic glide HATSYMWDGLIDE 8

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pullman 3 seat booth with wooden legs PULB3HWD

D
C

E

A

B

F

A B C D E F

!

! see engineering changes page



Page 6

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

pullman index
INDEX REF No. COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.

1 PULB2TOPBLMFRC Pullman 2 seat booth top black MFMDF reverse chamfer

2 PULB2TOPWHMFRC Pullman 2 seat booth top white MFMDF reverse chamfer

3 PULB2TOPOAKRC Pullman 2 seat booth top oak reverse chamfer

4 PULB2TOPWALRC Pullman 2 seat booth top walnut reverse chamfer

5 PULB2TOPLIN4176 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4176 mushroom reverse chamfer

6 PULB2TOPLIN4175 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4175 pebble reverse chamfer

7 PULB2TOPLIN4132 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4132 ash reverse chamfer

8 PULB2TOPLIN4155 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4155 pewter reverse chamfer

9 PULB2TOPLIN4166 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4166 charcoal reverse chamfer

10 PULB2TOPLIN4023 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4023 nero reverse chamfer

11 PULB2TOPLIN4179 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4179 smokey blue reverse chamfer

12 PULB2TOPLIN4172 Pullman 2 seat booth top lino 4172 mauve reverse chamfer

13 PULB3TOPBLMFRC Pullman 3 seat booth top black MFMDF reverse chamfer

14 PULB3TOPWHMFRC Pullman 3 seat booth top white MFMDF reverse chamfer

15 PULB3TOPOAKRC Pullman 3 seat booth top oak reverse chamfer

16 PULB3TOPWALRC Pullman 3 seat booth top walnut reverse chamfer

17 PULB3TOPLIN4176 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4176 mushroom reverse chamfer

18 PULB3TOPLIN4175 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4175 pebble reverse chamfer

19 PULB3TOPLIN4132 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4132 ash reverse chamfer

20 PULB3TOPLIN4155 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4155 pewter reverse chamfer

21 PULB3TOPLIN4166 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4166 charcoal reverse chamfer

22 PULB3TOPLIN4023 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4023 nero reverse chamfer

23 PULB3TOPLIN4179 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4179 smokey blue reverse chamfer

24 PULB3TOPLIN4172 Pullman 3 seat booth top lino 4172 mauve reverse chamfer

25 FLDCAFELEGBL Fold cafe leg 9005 black

26 FLDCAFELEGWH Fold cafe leg 9003 white

27 DAL750LEGOAK Dalby 750 leg oak

28 DAL750LEGWAL Dalby 750 walnut leg walnut

29 HATSYMSTEELLEGBL Hatch and Symbol steel leg black

30 HATSYMSTEELLEGWH Hatch and Symbol steel leg white

31 HATSYMWDLEGOAK Hatch and Symbol wooden leg oak

32 HATSYMWDLEGWAL Hatch and Symbol wooden leg walnut



Page 7

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

engineering
changes

23/07/2019

4No. M8X25TXBUTPATCH4No. M8X20TX30CSKPATCH

PULB2HWD, PULB3HWD00052

Change components from countersink which means change of fixing required.
[PULBTBLBRACKETBL changed]

DATE CHANGEDFINISHED ITEMS AFFECTEDECO REF

DESCRIPTION OF ENGINEERING CHANGE NEW Component item No.OLD Component item No.


